Product Data
This unit has been designed utilizing Bryant’s Puron refrigerant. The
environmentally sound refrigerant allows you to make a responsible
decision in the protection of the earth’s ozone layer.
NOTE: Ratings contained in this document are subject to change at any
time.  Always refer to the AHRI directory (www.ahridirectory.org) for
the most up-to-date ratings information.
Industry leading

P = 208-230-3 or
208/230-3
E = 460-3
018 = 18,000 BTUH (1.5 Tons)
024 = 24,000 BTUH (2 Tons)
030 = 30,000 BTUH (2.5 Tons)
036 = 36,000 BTUH (3 Tons)
042 = 42,000 BTUH (3.5 Tons)
048 = 48,000 BTUH (4 Tons)
060 = 60,000 BTUH (5 Tons)
C = Coastal 0 = Standard
W=Southwest
AC
CATALOG ORDERING NUMBERS
Size Model Number
18 115SAN018C0W
24 115SAN024C0W
30 115SAN030C0W
36 115SAN036C0W
42 115SAN042C0W
48 115SAN048C0W
60 115SAN060C0W
Physical Data
UNIT SIZE 18 24 30 36 42 48 60
Compressor Type Scroll
REFRIGERANT Puron® (R-410A)